REORGANIZATIONAL MEETING CLARK BOROUGH

January 3, 2022 - 6:00 P.M.

SWEARING IN OF MAYOR

SWEARING IN OF COUNCIL

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

NOMINATION AND ELECTION OF COUNCIL PRESIDENT

NOMINATION AND ELECTION OF VICE PRESIDENT

APPOINTMENTS

Secretary-Treasurer

Solicitor

Auditors

Depository Bank – Set Bank Signatures

Engineer

Insurance Company

Code Enforcement/ Zoning Officer

Planning Commission

Right to Know Officer

Vacancy Board Chairperson

Wage Tax Receiver

Representative to Mercer County Joint Sewer Agency

Zoning Hearing Board

Any Other Appointments

READING OF MINUTES

TREASURER'S REPORT

VISITORS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

OUESTIONS FOR ATTORNEY MADDEN

CORRESPONDENCE AND OTHER COMMUNICATIONS

Mercer County Builders Association Invitation

Mercer County Boroughs Association requests consideration of Land Bank Resolution

OFFICIALS AND COMMITTEES

Sewer Committee

Boroughs Association

Council of Governments

Building, Park & Recreation

Code Enforcement/ Zoning Officer

Collector of Taxes

Finance, Insurance, Pension, Personnel

Fire

Highways

Mercer County Joint Sewer Agency

Police

Planning (Local and Regional)

Recycling

Storm Water

Zoning (Local and Regional)

Mayor

President of Council

PAYMENT OF BILLS

ADJOURNMENT